•	Regenerative Electronic Load > 90% Energy Efficiency
	» 4-Quadrant AC & DC Load
	» Fully Programmable
•	High Power Density – Up to 12kW in 4U; Parallel up to 24kW
•	AC, DC
•	Single, Split, Three-Phase; Multi-Channel Configurations
	» Isolated Neutrals independent channel modes
•	Input Voltage Range:

Aux NC models). P/N 778036
•	Rack slides. P/N 703251
Available AccessoriesTypical Delivery ItemsOrder Example
3120RLS-2U
Ordering Information
Worldwide Service & Support
2802 Kelvin Avenue, Suite 100
Irvine, CA 92614 -5897 USA
Phone: +1 949.251.1800
Toll Free: 800.854.2433
E-mail: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
© 2025 Pacific Power Source, Inc. All information subject to change without notice.  RLS-Series 0525
Patented Technology
NORTH AMERICA
Pacific Power Source, Inc.
Irvine, USA
Phone: +1(949) 251-1800
Fax: +1 (949) 756-0756
Email: sales@pacificpower.com
Web: www.pacificpower.com
EUROPE
Pacific Power Source
Europe GmbH.
Kappelrodeck, Germany
Phone: +49 7842 99722-20
Fax: +49 7842 99722-29
Email: info@pacificpower.eu
CHINA
PPST  Shanghai Co. Ltd.
Shanghai, China
Phone: +86-21-6763-9223
Fax: +86-21-5763-8240
Email: info@ppst.com.cn
UNITED KINGDOM
Caltest Instruments Ltd.
Petersfield, UK
Phone: +44 (0) 1483 302 700
Email: sales@caltest.co.uk
NOTE: 4U indicates that the shorting bar for output neutrals will be installed on the units by default. If Option W is selected, the
units will be shipped with shorting bar for neutrals removed and provided in the ship kit instead.
Auxiliary Models (No controller) Order
Example: 3120RLS-2UNC
Parallel load Kits:
These kits are available in power ratings of 24kW. For turnkey, integrated parallel load cabinet systems, contact
factory.
3 = Three Phase
Option C = Interharmonics
3 xxx RLS - W
Option W = Neutral shorting bar
4U -KIT
KIT Version without Cabinet
not installed
60 = 6kVA/kW
90 = 9kVA/kW
120 = 12kVA/kW
150 = 15kVA/kW
180 = 18kVA/kW
210 = 21kVA/kW
C
4U = 380Vac ~ 480Vac ±10% AC Input
2U = 208Vac ±10% AC Input (12kVA Max.)
4UNC or 2UNC = Auxiliary Unit (No Controller)